OXFORDSHIRE FA MATCH OFFICIAL FEES FOR COUNTY CUP COMPETITIONS

Match fees are inclusive of travel

Senior Cup (up to QF stage)
Senor Cup (QF & SF stages)

Adult Competitions
Youth and Girls Competitions

Referee

£50
£60

£40
£35

Assistant

£35
£40

£30
£25

4th Official

£35 (if appointed)
£40 (if appointed)

£30 (if appointed)
£25 (if appointed)

Oxfordshire FA




